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Yazoo
4-9N-4W
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Area Symbol: MS163, Soil Area Version: 16

Code

Soil Description

Acres

Percent
of field

Non-Irr
Class
Legend

Non-
Irr
Class

Common
bermudagrass

Corn

Cotton
lint

Improved

bermudagrass

Rice
Irrigated

Tall
fescue

Soybeans

Warm
season
grasses

Wheat

DnB

Dundee silt
loam, 2to 5
percent slopes,
moderately
eroded, rarely
flooded

117.37

23.1%

llle

80

700

35

40

DuA

Dundee silty
clay loam, 0 to 2
percent slopes,
rarely flooded

74.75

14.7%

lle

85

750

40

45

Water

7411

14.6%

DnA

Dundee silt
loam, 0 to 2
percent slopes,
rarely flooded

70.71

13.9%

lw

85

750

40

45

Fr

Forestdale silty
clay loam

66.41

13.1%

IHw

6.5

50

600

130

35

40

Sd

Sharkey clay,
depressional,
occasionally
flooded

32.93

6.5%

IVw

45

30

45

DuB

Dundee silty
clay loam, 2to 5
percent slopes,
rarely flooded

28.15

5.5%

llle

80

700

35

40

DbA

Dubbs silt loam,
0 to 2 percent
slopes, rarely
flooded

23.26

4.6%

lle

90

850

12

40

10

50
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Sa Sharkey silty 20.23 4.0% llle 6.5 600 10 35 9 47
clay loam,
occasionally
flooded
Weighted Average 1.4 57.9| 556.6 6.1 17 31.2 71 0.3] 36.7

*c: Using Capabilities Class Dominant Condition Aggregation Method

Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.




